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[National data management center for health]

> — iR ERE : 3BERIA4.1%. EmEDIRVEG6.1%
Sakkimd/INE14.5%

[AIMS Public Health. 2020 Feb 18;7(1):100-113. doi: 10.3934/publichealth.2020010. eCollection 2020.] = -
[BMC Pediatrics (2020) 20:236 https://doi.org/10.1186/s12887-020-02138-1] ”
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Meonatal conditions

Lower respiratory infections
Stroke

Diarrhoeal diseases 'Fmﬁ
Ischaemic heart disease
Tuberculosis

Cirrhosis of the liver

Road injury

Maternal conditions

Breast cancer

59.2

46.4

35.8

34.7

31.8

17.3

16.9

16.2

155

152

(2) it FHRAECDULT
ITFAEFZDFEE (2019, WALOL10HB A)

Top causes of death for females tll‘i

Deaths per 100 000 population. Ethiopia, 2019

MI"“

Top causes of death for males %'I‘i

Deaths per 100 000 population. Ethiopia. 2019

Neonatal conditions 82.3

Lower respiratory infections | 60.5

&8 3 {iI Diarrhoeal diseases FYFIE 444

Road injury 401
Stroke 345
Ischaemic heart disease 33.4
Cirrhosis of the liver 31.8
Tuberculosis 21

|

_.
o
o

Diabetes mellitus

Congenital anomalies 159 |

[WHO Country Data Ethiopia: https://data.who.int/countries/231] 36
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